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2011 Go! Program Agency Participation List 
 
Bolingbrook Park District 
Contact: John Chase 
Phone: 630-783-6648 
Email: jchase@bolingbrookparks.org 

 LifeStyles Fitness Center and Spa: 13 months for the price of 12. Never pay an initiation fee at 
LifeStyles Fitness Center and Spa 

 
Buffalo Grove Park District 
Contact: Kristy Vik/Liane Faigen John Wierzbicki 
Phone: 847-353-7500 
Email: lfaigen@bgparks.org 

 Buffalo Grove Fitness Center: $44 monthly membership rate 
 
Elk Grove Park District 
Contact: Tammy Miller 
Phone: 847-228-3543 
Email: tmiller@elkgroveparks.org 

 Pavilion Aquatic & Rainbow Falls Water Park: 50% off Pavilion membership and 50% off Rainbow 
Falls membership 

 Pavilion Fitness Center: Corporate Resident Rate with no enrollment fee 
 
Hickory Hills Park District 
Contact: Jennifer Menard/Fullerton 
Phone: 708-598-1233 
Email: jenmenard@sbcglobal.net 

 Krueger Park Recreation Center: Resident Rate 

 All Recreation Classes: Resident Rate 
 
Lisle Park District 
Contact: Jennifer Porrececchio 
Phone: 630-964-3410 
Email: jperrececchio@lisleparkdistrict.org 

 Sea Lion Aquatic Park: Free daily admission for IPRA members & 1 guest 

 Community Park Fitness: Free Individual Membership for IPRA members 
 
Lockport Township Park District 
Contact: Dave Herman 
Phone: 815-838-1183 
Email: dherman@lockportpark.org 

 Chaney Pool, Heritage Water Park & Challenge Pool: Resident Rates for participating districts 
(limit 4) 

 Challenge Fitness: Resident Rate & no enrollment fee 
 Lockport Township Park District: Resident Rates for IPRA members and their immediate family. 

Must register during non-resident registration. 
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Northfield Park District 
Contact: Jennifer Sweeney 
Phone: 847-446-4428 
Email: jsweeney@northfieldparks.org 

 Northfield Community Center: Free Membership 
 
Oak Brook Park District 
Contact: Cathy Fallon 
Phone: 630-645-9590 x. 203 
Email: cfallon@obparks.org 

 Family Aquatic Center: Resident Rate 

 Family Recreation Center: Resident Rate 
 Recreation Classes: Resident Rate - but must register during non-resident registration 

 Pioneer Programs (55+): Resident Rate - but must register during non-resident registration 
 
Oak Lawn Park District 
Contact: Mary Crout 
Phone: 708-857-2420 
Email: mcrout@olparks.com 

 Centennial & Central Pool: Free Admission 

 Community Pavillion & Raquet, Fitness & Gymnastics: Free Fitness Membership 
 Oak Lawn Park District Programs: Free 

 
Oakbrook Terrace Park District 
Contact: Shawn Mulford 
Phone: 630-574-0420 
Email: shawn@obtpd.org 

 Oakbrook Terrace Fitness Center: No enrollment fee; resident membership rate 
 
Olympia Fields Park District 
Contact: Mallory Dodds 
Phone: 708-481-7317 
Email: mallory@olympiafieldsparkdistrict.org 

 Fitness Classes: 50% off resident rate 
 
Skokie Park District 
Contact: Scott Runkle 
Phone: 847-674-1500 
Email: serunkle@skokieparkdistrict.org 

 Skokie Water Playground & Devonshire Aquatic Center: Members of Go! Program get resident 
rates at both facilities 

 
Skokie Park District 
Contact: Jon Marquardt 
Phone: 847-674-1500 
Email: jrmarquardt@skokieparkdistrict.org 

 Fitness First Membership: Go! participants get 50% off resident rate 
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Streamwood Park District 
Contact: Debbie Karner/ Kurt Reckamp 
Phone: 630-372-7275 
Email: dkarner@streamwoodparkdistrict.org 

 Park Place Family Recreation Center: Free Park Place Membership (Individuals Only) 
 
Vernon Hills Park District 
Contact: Tom Ritter 
Phone: 847-996-6802 
Email: tomr@vhparkdistrict.org 

 Family Aquatic Center: Resident Rate for season pass 
 Community Fitness Center: Free Daily Admission for IPRA Members 

 
Waukegan Park District 
Contact: Pat Dayer 
Phone: 847-360-4723 
Email: wkrec@waukeganparks.org 

 Howard E. Ganster Pool: Free Daily Admission 
 Field House Sports & Fitness Center: Free Fitness Center Memberships 

 Program & Class Registration: Resident Rate 

 Bowen Park Theatre & Opera Co., Symphony Orchestra & Concert Chorus, Shows for Young 
Audiences: Free Tickets for IPRA member and immediate Family. Call 847-360-4740 to reserve 
tickets. 


